
QUBO

Wall light creating a stunning atmosphere while making an architectural statement. Ideal for general lighting in your 

garden or terrace.

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Number 5193001118

Fixture Type Wall Light

Fixture material HEAVY-DUTY ALUMINIUM

Diffusor material OPAL PC

Fixture Color Dark Grey

EAN number 6939412047102

Warranty 5 Years

CE Declaration View

DIMENSIONS

Width 110.0 mm

Length 71.0 mm

Height 220.0 mm

LIGHT MODULE

Fitting

Bulbs included

Fixture Lumen

Module Lumen

Watts

CRI

Energy Class

Integrated LED 

No

1,300

2,150

15.0 W

80

D

Light Color

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

IP Rating 54

Electrical Class Class I

Mains Voltage 220 - 240 V

Ambient temperature - 20° to 50°

https://s3-eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/lutec/737-5193001118C00001/9.1_CE+DECLARATION_5193001118C00001.pdf


LOGISTIC INFORMALOGISTIC INFORMATIONTION

Unit boxUnit box

Outer CartonOuter Carton

8.50 cm

12.00 cm

24.00 cm

0.60 kg

Width

Length

Height

Net weight

Gross weight 0.69 kg

18.50 cm

25.50 cm

50.50 cm

4.84 kg

6.04 kg

Width

Length

Height

Net weight

Gross weight

Qty / Carton 8 Pcs.
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